Ssd Diskler

‘WD Green

s

WD Blue

SAS10

Uriin

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

Apacer Panther AS350 1TB 560/540MB/S 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350-1)

1TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS100T3GOA
SSD

1TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/520MB/s WDS100T3BOA SSD

Marka

Hilevel

Apacer

Wd

Wd

5+

Stok

Fiyat

72,60 USD

39,05 USD

53,90 USD

60,50 USD



